
 
Thursday Women Spring 2026 Coordinators 

        

        
 
Vice President  Candace Cole  770-399-5788 Ext. 118  ThursdayVP@altatennis.org 

         

Overall AA & A  Mimi McFall  404-219-3823   mimimcfall@bellsouth.net 

AA1-AA3 (1-2)  Suzanne Anderson  678-773-6411   suz051891@comcast.net 

A1 (1-5)  Martha Harvey  770-310-3721   marthaharvey@earthlink.net 

A3 (1-6)  Karen Sullivan  678-923-2440   ksullivan@outlook.com 

A5 (1-8)   Lisa Hills  404-431-5425   leehills@comcast.net 

A7 (1-4)  Keri Beck  678-852-8280   keribeck@aol.com 

A7 (5-8)   Kim Paige   470-590-5044   kim_paige@comcast.net 

 
Overall B1 - B4  Karen Carroll  404-808-7036   kachomegm@gmail.com 

B1 (1-7)  Michelle Camay  678-641-6971   camayma@gmail.com 

B2 (1-7)  Susan Levin  404-290-9256   Sgl3mojo@icloud.com 

B3 (1-6)  Michelle Ruiz  770-366-3972   ruiztennis@bellsouth.net 

B4 (1-6)  Colleen Weingarten  631-796-4410   cweingarten22@gmail.com 

         

Overall B5-B8  Susan McGlynn  678-525-7074   smcglynn4@icloud.com 

B5 (1-6)  Holly Blake  678-523-9524   holly@mudminnow.com 

B7 (1-7)  Joan Appelbaum  404-277-1815   jlcoolbaum@comcast.net 

B8 (1-6)  Stephanie Ricker  404-316-5294   rickerstephanie1@gmail.com 

         

        

Overall C1 - C8  Siobhan Schaeffer  404-641-3373   zzsiob@gmail.com 

C1 (1-5)  Lori Gangwisch  770-241-9292   lori.gangwisch@gmail.com 

C3 (1-4)  Nina Hutcherson  404-434-4878   hutchnm4@gmail.com 

C5 (1-3)  Didi Chapdelaine  770-315-1489   didichap22@gmail.com 

C8 (1-3)  Jan Hartzfeld  770-331-7115   janhartzfe@gmail.com 
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